
Intent to Award List
  2016-17 Zero Textbook Cost Degree

RFA # 16-066 Planning

Grant # College District
Amount 

Requested
Amount 
Awarded

Grant 
Balance

Award 
Status

16-066-001 American River College Los Rios $35,000 $35,000 $700,000 F
16-066-002 Berkeley City College Peralta $35,000 $35,000 $665,000 F
16-066-003 Butte College Butte-Glenn $35,000 $35,000 $630,000 F
16-066-004 Chaffey College Chaffey $35,000 $35,000 $595,000 F
16-066-005 Lake Tahoe Community College Lake Tahoe $35,000 $35,000 $560,000 F
16-066-006 Lassen College Lassen $35,000 $35,000 $525,000 F
16-066-007 Marin, College of Marin $35,000 $35,000 $490,000 F
16-066-008 MiraCosta College MiraCosta $34,639 $34,639 $455,361 F
16-066-009 Orange Coast College Coast $35,000 $35,000 $420,361 F
16-066-010 Palomar College Palomar $34,320 $34,320 $386,041 F
16-066-011 Pasadena City College Pasadena Area $35,000 $35,000 $351,041 F
16-066-012 Rio Hondo College Rio Hondo $35,000 $35,000 $316,041 F
16-066-013 Saddleback College South Orange County $35,000 $35,000 $281,041 F
16-066-014 San Diego Ctrs for Educ & Tech San Diego $35,000 $35,000 $246,041 F
16-066-015 Santa Ana College Rancho Santiago $35,000 $35,000 $211,041 F
16-066-016 Santa Monica College Santa Monica $35,000 $35,000 $176,041 F
16-066-017 Taft College West Kern $34,970 $34,970 $141,071 F

Total Grant Funds Available $735,000
Total Amt Requested $733,873

Total Amt Eligible for Funding $593,929
Total Amt Funded $593,929

Total Amt Eligible Not Funded $0
F Funded

ENF Eligible Not Funded

NE Not Eligible [below 75 points]
DQ Disqualified prior to reading


	Sheet1

